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60 skudd

Klasse A

Ingeborg Gran

P&l Hembre

Bjgrn Martin Bruun
Roar Hembre
Stian Andersen

Klasse B

Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arranger :
Dato :

Sted:
Event-ID :
Stevneleder:
Dommere:

Antall deltakere :

Premiering

Klubb

Steinkjer PK
Baerum PK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK

1 Morten Bergheim Kristiansund PK

2 Havard Hoff @rland PK

3 Viggo Olden @rland PK

4 Bjgrn Harald Vik @rland PK

5 Knut Fornes Sitter IL

6 Jon Inge Barseth @rland PK
Klasse C

1 Tomas Dahl @rland PK

2 @yvind Aurstad Steinkjer PK

3 Finn Jarle Sarli Stjgrdal PK
Klasse D

1 Odin Roald Steinkjer PK

2 Harald Setsaas Selbu PK

3 Oliver Tobias Aas @rland PK

4 Danilo Kaulfuss Fritzsche Melhus PK

5 Turid Gulestg Selbu PK
40 skudd
Klasse B

1 Helge Olden @rland PK
Klasse C

1 Jostein Utstrand @rland PK
Klasse U14

1 John Sverre Aas Stagren SSK
Klasse U12

1 Victoria Wold @rland PK
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En del av kretslgpet

Apent stevne - Februarcup 2/4
Luftpistol

@rland PK

10.02.2018

Brekstad

315185

Viggo Olden

Helge Olden, Bjgrn Harald Vik
60 skudd: 19, 40 skudd: 4

B = Spesialpremiering

1 2 3 4 5 6 (%
94 97 93 93 90 97 14*
94 91 95 92 95 94 9
92 91 92 91 91 93 12*
93 89 90 88 91 87 ¢6*
91 89 87 83 83 91 5

93 94 92 90 94 94 14
94 87 86 94 94 94 &
87 90 93 93 93 92 *
89 91 91 8 88 87 ¢6*
88 85 88 92 91 85 3
85 86 93 84 89 87 ¢6*

82 92 90 87 88 88 10*
82 80 72 88 83 90 3
78 75 82 77 84 85 2*

86 79 77 82 81 78 3
77 70 84 83 84 82 4
78 87 74 82 70 77 &4
74 82 74 79 76 82 1*
64 60 75 78 73 83 2*

91 90 85 93 5*
86 94 93 82 6*
89 94 88 87 4+
78 93 92 93 o*

. crlalM]O]

Sum
564
561
550
538
524

557
549
548
531
529
524

527
495
481

483
480
468
467
433

Sum
359

Sum
355
358

356

Premie
210+170
90

216
144

180

210
90

60+20

60

60+10

60+10
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